Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

g)
1-2mm
Gravel
Weight(
kg)
Tank
Dia
mete
r(m
m)
Tank
Heig
ht(m
m)
WL-
HF202500 2500 6 16
0 4.34 130 216
6 6000 1050 2000 2220
WL-
HF203000 3000 6 16
0 5.3 159 264
9 7450 1300 2000 2220
WL-
HF203500 3500 8 20
0 6.25 187 328
2 8900 1550 2000 2220
WL-
HF204000 4000 8 20
0 7.21 216 359
9 10350 1800 2000 2220
WL-
HF204500 4500 8 20
0 8.16 245 408
2 11800 2080 2000 2220
Standard: 2
Maximum working pressure:36psi/2.5kg/m

F lange
C onnections F ilte r  A re a
(m 2)
D esign Flow 0 .4 -0 .8m m
S a n d  W e ig h t
(kg)
1 -2 m m
G ra v e l W e ig h t
(kg)
T an k
D ia m e te r
(m m )
T an k
H e ig h t
(m m )inches m m m 3/h Ipm
WL-CCG1200 3 90 1.13 45 750 750 300 1200 1400
WL-CCG1400 4 110 1.54 61 1016 1200 500 1400 1600
WL-CCG1600 4 110 2.01 80 1333 1850 750 1600 1750
WL-CCG1800 6 160 2.54 101 1683 2500 1050 1800 1950
WL-CCG2000 6 160 3.14 125 2083 3300 1150 2000 2140
WL-CCG2200 6 160 3.80 152 2532 4150 1470 2200 2350
WL-CCG2300 8 200 4.15 166 2766 4900 1600 2300 2350
WL-CCG2350 8 200 4.35 175 2916 5000 1800 2350 2350
WL-CCG2500 8 200 4.90 196 3265 6000 2200 2500 2450
WL-CCG3000 8 200 7.07 282 4698 8600 3300 3000 2650
D (m m ) 1420 1620 1830 2030 2300 2500
H (m m ) 1900 2000 2100 2200 2350 2400
A (m m ) 700 810 850 900 940 960
В (m m ) 165 215 215 240 240 240